

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14710/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 21/04/1999 in FA No.13/1984
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

BHURIBAI (D) TH. LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

REHDULLAH KHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With letter for request of dasti service and office report)

Date: 20/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Petitioners are permitted to file the process fee, if not
filed till date, before 24th March, 2007.

Dasti service is allowed, as prayed for.

List the matter on 8th May, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar