

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14710/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/1999 in FA No. 13/1984 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

BHURIBAI (D) TH. LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REHDULLAH KHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Kr. Jain,Adv.
Ms. Archana Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Ashwin V.Kothmath,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners the
matters stands adjourned for the present.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]